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Direction
Lünen, Persiluhr — Selm, Osthaus

26 stops

Open route schedule

Lünen, Persiluhr

Nordlünen, Gottfriedstr.

Nordlünen, Bergkampstr.

Nordlünen, Waldfriedhof

Nordlünen, Kriegerdenkmal

Cappenberg, Schloss Cappenberg

Cappenberg, Oberförsterei

Cappenberg, Kreutzkamp

Cappenberg, Privatweg

Bork, Straßengabelung

Bork, Molde

Bork, Kampmann

Bork, Luisenstr.

Bork, Amtshaus

Bork, Kolpingstr.

Bork, Wiesenstr.

Selm, Haus-Berge-Str.

Selm, Buddenbergstr.

Selm, Kamphaus

Selm, Zentrum

Selm, Schulzentrum/St. Josef

Route schedule
Lünen, Persiluhr — Selm, Osthaus

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 00:45-03:45

Sunday 00:45-05:15

Route info

Direction: Lünen, Persiluhr

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-2370439734
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Selm, Seilandstr.

Selm, Ludgerikirche

Selm, Elbinger Str.

Selm, Bahnhof

Selm, Osthaus



Direction
Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco — Osnabrück, Neumarkt

53 stops

Open route schedule

Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco

Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco

Ibbenbüren, Werthmühle

Ibbenbüren, Amtsgericht

Ibbenbüren, Busbahnhof

Ibbenbüren, Roncallistr.

Ibbenbüren, Reuterstr.

Ibbenbüren, Joh.-Kepler-Gymn.

Ibbenbüren, Freie Schule

Ibbenbüren, Abzw. Alpensiedlg.

Ibbenbüren, Laggenbecker Str.

Ibbenbüren, Lehrer-Lämpel-Weg

Laggenbeck, Kümperweg

Laggenbeck, Broelmannweg

Laggenbeck, Feuerwehrhaus

Laggenbeck, Edelweiß

Laggenbeck, Fisbecker Forst

Mettingen, Schmiede Lübke

Mettingen, Tegelmann

Mettingen, Grüterschule

Mettingen, Börger

Mettingen, Toschlag

Mettingen, Diekbreede

Mettingen, Westeresch

Mettingen, Hügelstr.

Route schedule
Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco — Osnabrück, Neumarkt

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 19:02-02:15
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-2370439734


Mettingen, Ostweg

Westerkappeln, Langenbrück

Westerkappeln, Gödeking

Westerkappeln, Merschweg

Westerkappeln, Friedhof

Westerk., Am Königsteich

Westerkappeln, Gartenkamp

Zu den Sloopsteenen

Wersen, Sporthalle

Wersen, Rathaus

Wersen, Bahnhof

Wersen, Teichweg

Büren, Schmalkenweg

Büren. Kromschröder

Büren, Gartenstraße

Büren, R.-Eberlein-Str.

Büren, Westfalenplatz

Osnabrück, Eversburg

Eversburg, Schule

Eversburg, Bahnhof

Osnabrück, Stärkefabrik

Osnabrück, Westwerk

Eversburg, Pagenstecher Straße

Osnabrück, Springmannskamp

Osnabrück, Berufsschulzentrum

Osnabrück, Rißmüllerplatz

Osnabrück, Uni/Osnabrückhalle

Osnabrück, Neumarkt





Direction
Selm, Bahnhof — Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

27 stops

Open route schedule

Selm, Bahnhof

Selm, Osthaus

Selm, Münsterlandstraße

Selm, Elbinger Str.

Selm, Ludgerikirche

Selm, Seilandstr.

Selm, Schulzentrum/St. Josef

Selm, Zentrum

Selm, Kamphaus

Selm, Buddenbergstr.

Selm, Haus-Berge-Str.

Bork, Wiesenstr.

Bork, Kolpingstr.

Bork, Amtshaus

Bork, Luisenstr.

Bork, Kampmann

Bork, Molde

Bork, Straßengabelung

Cappenberg, Privatweg

Cappenberg, Kreutzkamp

Cappenberg, Oberförsterei

Cappenberg, Schloss Cappenberg

Nordlünen, Kriegerdenkmal

Nordlünen, Waldfriedhof

Nordlünen, Bergkampstr.

Route schedule
Selm, Bahnhof — Lünen, ZOB - Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 01:15-02:45

Sunday 01:15-04:15

Route info

Direction: Selm, Bahnhof

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-2370439734


Nordlünen, Gottfriedstr.

Lünen, ZOB - Hbf



Direction
Osnabrück, Neumarkt — Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco

53 stops

Open route schedule

Osnabrück, Neumarkt

Osnabrück, Uni/Osnabrückhalle

Osnabrück, Heger Tor

Osnabrück, Rißmüllerplatz

Osnabrück, Berufsschulzentrum

Osnabrück, Springmannskamp

Eversburg, Pagenstecher Straße

Osnabrück, Westwerk

Osnabrück, Stärkefabrik

Eversburg, Bahnhof

Eversburg, Schule

Osnabrück, Eversburg

Büren, Westfalenplatz

Büren, R.-Eberlein-Str.

Büren, Gartenstraße

Büren. Kromschröder

Büren, Schmalkenweg

Wersen, Teichweg

Wersen, Bahnhof

Wersen, Rathaus

Wersen, Sporthalle

Zu den Sloopsteenen

Westerkappeln, Gartenkamp

Westerk., Am Königsteich

Westerkappeln, Friedhof

Route schedule
Osnabrück, Neumarkt — Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 18:33-01:08
+1

Sunday 03:18

Route info

Direction: Osnabrück, Neumarkt

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N19-1522008501-2370439734


Westerkappeln, Merschweg

Westerkappeln, Gödeking

Westerkappeln, Langenbrück

Mettingen, Ostweg

Mettingen, Hügelstr.

Mettingen, Westeresch

Mettingen, Diekbreede

Mettingen, Toschlag

Mettingen, Börger

Mettingen, Grüterschule

Mettingen, Tegelmann

Mettingen, Schmiede Lübke

Laggenbeck, Fisbecker Forst

Laggenbeck, Edelweiß

Laggenbeck, Feuerwehrhaus

Laggenbeck, Broelmannweg

Laggenbeck, Kümperweg

Ibbenbüren, Lehrer-Lämpel-Weg

Ibbenbüren, Laggenbecker Str.

Ibbenbüren, Abzw. Alpensiedlg.

Ibbenbüren, Freie Schule

Ibbenbüren, Joh.-Kepler-Gymn.

Ibbenbüren, Reuterstr.

Ibbenbüren, Roncallistr.

Ibbenbüren, Busbahnhof

Ibbenbüren, Amtsgericht

Ibbenbüren, Werthmühle

Ibbenbüren, Brügge/Disco



N19 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Osnabrueck

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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